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 1 MANTON BLAZE Last start Masters winner GAR, 07/07/2023, R5, M M1/2D. Sanderson 497758 20/01891M 4M 1M 3M 6MB20/11/2017

 2 JILL DOO Last start Masters placegetter MAT, 17/07/2023, R10, M M1/2D. Wilson 534256 21/02473M 1P 4P 4P 1MB08/05/2019

 3 NATION'S ROCK 1 Weighted points score GOS, 18/07/2023, R9, P M1/2N. Holloway 532755 16/02702P 2P 6P 4P 3PD11/04/2019

 4 ZIPPING AUSSIE Last start Masters placegetter GAR, 14/07/2023, R1, M M3/1L. Hutton 529773 9/01642M 6M 4P 2M 3MD29/01/2019

 5 NOT TODAY Weighted points score GAR, 15/07/2023, R7, P M3/1J. Miles 527337 17/01077P 6P 6M 6M 6PB05/10/2018

 6 LENNY'S JAGGER 2 Weighted points score MAT, 17/07/2023, R10, M M3/1T. Pye 519698 12/0897M 6M 4P 8P 8PD29/01/2018

 7 SKETCHY LOOKING Weighted points score MAT, 17/07/2023, R3, P M3/2S. Brown 529976 6/0876P 6P 4P 7P 8PD14/02/2019

 8 WHAT A KNIGHT Weighted points score GUN, 13/07/2023, R8, P M3/2G. Masterson 536401 3/0795P 8P 6P 4P 4YD19/07/2019
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 1 LOCHINVAR MILAN 1 Last start winner GAR, 15/07/2023, R5, P 5/3M. Lill 561159 3/12101P 2P 7P 3P 2PD28/06/2021

 2 KIARNI WAKANDA Last start Provincial winner MAT, 17/07/2023, R8, P 5/4T. Roche 559193 3/01661P 5P 6C 2P 6CD05/05/2021

 3 BE IN TOUCH Weighted points score WPK, 15/07/2023, R9, C 5/4M. Davidson 560905 2/02303C 4C 3C 4P 4PD01/07/2021

 4 ETHICAL MISS Weighted points score GAR, 08/07/2023, R8, P 5/2K. Sills 544743 3/21654P 2P 5P 5P 1PB09/03/2020

 5 SUGAR JACK Weighted points score GOS, 11/07/2023, R3, P 5/3R. Browne 543976 2/11476P 2P 5P 5P 2PD20/03/2020

 6 STOLEN JADE Weighted points score GAR, 08/07/2023, R6, P 5/4N. Lyford 549705 3/0698P 8P 6P 7P 4PB03/09/2020

 7 VILLAGE THIEF 1 Weighted points score GAR, 15/07/2023, R5, P 5/4G. Jobson 539957 1/0638P 8P 5P 7P 6PD16/12/2019

 8 KING ODIE 3 Weighted points score GAR, 08/07/2023, R2, P M/1T. Pye 548885 0/0428P 7P 7P 6P 8PD14/08/2020
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 1 TELFORD Weighted points score GOS, 18/07/2023, R9, P 1/1K. Sanderson 547118 17/162314P 1P 6P (FEL)P 8PD19/06/2020
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 1 ALL RUM Last start placegetter WPK, 12/07/2023, R10, P 2/1/2P. Akers 542197 17/163123P 1P 5P 1P 3PD28/01/2020

 2 DAUNTLESS 1 Last start placegetter MUS, 27/05/2023, R3, P 2/1/2D. Sanderson 547114 11/93063P 1P 1P 7P 3PD19/06/2020

 3 PEACE VALLEY 1 Weighted points score GOS, 04/07/2023, R7, P 2/1/1B. Moroney 544492 16/152495P 5P 4P 2P 1PB14/03/2020
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 1 BELMONT NOVA Weighted points score GAR, 30/06/2023, R6, P 3/1/1G. Ernst 547851 9/82644P 1P 4P 3P 2PB03/07/2020
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 1 DUNDAS DAWN 1 Last start placegetter GOS, 13/12/2022, R11, P 4/1/2C. Eaton 543283 9/81922P 1P 4P 5P 7PB29/02/2020

 2 SWEET CREATURE 2 Dropping in grade GAR, 20/05/2023, R9, P 4/1/2R. Maguire 541883 6/52255P 6P 1P 3P 2PB16/01/2020

 3 TYPHOON DOT 2 Weighted points score GRA, 07/07/2023, R8, P 4/1/1K. Miller 550329 6/51536P 6Y 7P 5P 3PB11/10/2020
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 1 SAGE SHEREE Last start winner GOS, 18/07/2023, R11, P 5/3P. Akers 565438 2/11931P 4P 2P 1P 3PB19/11/2021

 2 SHE KISSED ME Last start winner GAR, 26/05/2023, R8, P 5/2B. Sweetman 556078 3/21921P 4P 1P 6P 1PB16/01/2021

 3 DYNAMO'S DREAM Last start winner GAR, 16/06/2023, R8, P 5/2C. Kedwell 561615 3/21881P 5P 1P 4P 1PB07/07/2021

 4 DOT BALL 2 Last start winner GAR, 09/06/2023, R2, P 5/4S. Kedwell 559258 1/01011P 6PD27/05/2021

 5 SUMMER STAR Last start placegetter MUS, 08/07/2023, R6, P 5/3W. Attwill 538656 2/12402P 2P 1P 3P 3PD30/10/2019

 6 DANGER BOY 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 15/07/2023, R12, P 5/2L. Hutton 537720 3/21922P 3P 7P 2P 3PD20/09/2019

 7 BOCKEY 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 17/06/2023, R4, P 5/1K. Kowalski 530647 14/131903P 4P 5P 7M 2MD07/03/2019

 8 BELMONT DEWY Last start placegetter GUN, 06/07/2023, R5, P 5/4G. Ernst 547848 1/01533P 2P 4P 4P 4PD03/07/2020

 9 RATTLIN' AWAY Last start placegetter GAR, 08/06/2023, R12, P 5/3A. Roche 532693 2/11152P 5P 4Y 6P 7PD06/04/2019

 10 ONE FINE FILLY 3 Last start placegetter MAT, 17/07/2023, R4, P 5/3N. Cherry 546436 3/11053P 5P 8P 6P 4PB28/05/2020

 11 WINLOCK MOMENT Dropping in grade GAR, 24/06/2023, R3, P 5/1L. Hutton 535617 6/52046P 5P 3P 3P 1PD29/06/2019

 12 GLOBAL GLORY 2 Dropping in grade GAR, 08/07/2023, R10, P 5/1T. Pye 539530 6/51057P 4P 6P 6P 7PB22/08/2019

 13 PRECIOUS BOY 2 Weighted points score MAT, 24/04/2023, R7, P 5/1R. Groizard Jnr 553887 6/31984P 3P 1P 1Y 5PD13/01/2021

 14 POPPY BLUEY 2 Weighted points score TAR, 03/05/2023, R8, P 5/1L. Sweeney 543240 10/91897P 2P 2P 2P 4PB25/02/2020

 15 COSMIC NUGGET 1 Weighted points score GAR, 15/07/2023, R12, P 5/2D. Wilson 553095 3/21834P 4P 1P 1P 4PB25/12/2020

 16 SONGAR SADIE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 08/06/2023, R9, P 5/4G. Greene 561633 2/0158(FEL)P 2P 7P 1P 1PB13/07/2021

 17 RAGIN' FIRE 2 Weighted points score MAT, 26/06/2023, R8, P 5/3S. Eaton 561786 2/11544P 7P 1P 1PB12/04/2021

 18 AUSSIE RED'S BOY Weighted points score GAR, 03/03/2023, R4, P 5/4M. Manuel 550612 1/01505P 4P 2P 6P 2PD17/10/2020

 19 APACHE GHOST 2 Weighted points score GAR, 15/07/2023, R11, P 5/1B. Yates 557251 4/31418P 8P 8P 1P 2PB05/04/2021

 20 CRACKER LENNY Weighted points score BUL, 18/07/2023, R6, P 5/3B. Harmey 560186 2/11415P 2P 4P 3P 7PD18/06/2021

 21 MINI MOO COW 2 Weighted points score GAR, 08/06/2023, R12, P 5/4R. Maguire 541881 1/01365P 3P 1P 3P 5PB16/01/2020

 22 RAVIOLI Weighted points score TAR, 08/03/2023, R6, P 5/2N. Lyford 550000 3/21338P 2P 2Y 5P 7YD01/10/2020

 23 WINLOCK REWARDS 1 Weighted points score GAR, 15/07/2023, R6, P 5/2C. White 551255 3/21204P 6P 5P 4P 3PB21/10/2020

 24 BLUE LIMOUSINE Weighted points score GRA, 09/07/2023, R8, P 5/3S. Watkin 548761 2/11208P 2P 8P 7P 3PD17/08/2020

 25 FLICK'S DILEMMA 2 Weighted points score GAR, 08/07/2023, R7, P 5/4T. Pye 546655 1/01177P 8P 4P 4P 3PB19/03/2020
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 26 SURFACE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 15/07/2023, R4, P 5/3R. White 541983 2/11177P 8P 7P 3P 3PB21/11/2019

 27 BRICK TOP 1 Weighted points score MAT, 17/07/2023, R4, P 5/2N. Cherry 545002 3/21086P 6P 3P 6P 4PD10/04/2020

 28 PASSING CRAZE Weighted points score GAR, 03/09/2022, R5, P 5/3A. Shearman 541477 5/1998P 4P 2P 8P 6YD15/01/2020

 29 APACHE TEEPEE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 10/05/2023, R11, P 5/2B. Yates 536405 3/2938P 6P 5P 6P 2YB22/07/2019

 30 KIARNI JAY 2 Weighted points score MAT, 17/07/2023, R6, P 5/4T. Roche 559192 1/0908P 7P 6P 5P (FEL)PB05/05/2021

 31 LENNY'S JAGGER 1 Weighted points score MAT, 17/07/2023, R10, M 5/1T. Pye 519698 12/7897M 6M 4P 8P 8PD29/01/2018

 32 MCCOY'S BOY Weighted points score GAR, 08/06/2023, R8, P 5/4M. Manuel 559256 1/0878P 8P 8P 2P 7PD27/05/2021

 33 REDSHIFT CHARLIE 2 Weighted points score GOS, 18/07/2023, R3, P 5/2T. Callen 561709 3/2847P 5P 6P 5P 4PB22/07/2021

 34 WINLOCK LOCKY Weighted points score GAR, 03/06/2023, R4, P 5/1R. White 536221 9/8768P 7P 8P 6M 5PB05/03/2019

 35 FIRE FLY MILO Weighted points score RIC, 06/01/2023, R10, P 5/4R. Burns 552136 1/0744P 6P 7P 5P 7YB10/12/2020

 36 TOPPER'S THE ONE 1 Weighted points score MAT, 17/07/2023, R7, P 5/3T. Pye 548532 3/1726P 6P 8P 8P 7PB28/04/2020

 37 ON MY WAY 1 Weighted points score TAR, 28/06/2023, R5, P 5/4M. Jobson 553144 1/0706P 7Y 8P 6P 6PD03/01/2021

 38 EL PEKO 1 Weighted points score WAG, 20/01/2023, R11, P 5/4P. Cooper 547845 1/0546P 8P 7P 8P 8PB08/07/2020

 39 OMAHRI ZEUS 1 Weighted points score GAR, 01/07/2023, R9, P 5/4R. White 541470 1/0547P 8P 8P 7P 7PD15/01/2020
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 1 KATIE'S ANGEL Last start placegetter GAR, 14/07/2023, R2, P M/1R. Farrell 552776 0/01342PB11/12/2020

 2 NO MORE RUM Last start placegetter GAR, 14/07/2023, R2, P M/1P. Akers 565442 0/01173PB19/11/2021

 3 PEPPA NANDO 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 12/07/2023, R3, P M/1M. Clinch 564897 0/0833P 6PB09/11/2021

 4 DEBBIE KNOWS Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 30/06/2023, R1, P M/1C. Kedwell 556913 0/01024P 2P 5P 2P 5PB03/04/2021

 5 KIARNI TERROR 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 03/07/2023, R1, P M/1T. Roche 559191 0/01015P 2P 4P 6P 3PD05/05/2021

 6 CALL ME FRANKIE 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 10/06/2023, R1, P M/1B. Sloan 554345 0/0647P 5P 3P 8PD29/01/2021

 7 FRANKIE WHACKER First start M/1L. Hutton 563099 0/00B30/07/2021

 8 SPARKY UNITED 2 First start M/1J. Dodd 562991 0/00D07/09/2021

 9 BLAZING IRMA First start M/1L. Kilby 563930 0/00B11/10/2021

 10 MULWEE PRO 1 First start M/1S. Rees 565138 0/00D19/11/2021

 11 CHICK MAGNET First start M/1S. Rees 564503 0/00D10/11/2021

 12 AUSSIE FRANK 2 Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 14/07/2023, R2, P M/1S. Sweeney 557249 0/0337PD05/04/2021

 13 KING OF PRINCES Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 17/06/2023, R1, P M/1L. Hutton 552664 0/0258PD04/12/2020

 14 THREE GEORGES Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 14/07/2023, R2, P M/1A. Woods 548760 0/0258PD17/08/2020

 15 JUMP A WHACKER Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 09/06/2023, R1, P M/1L. Hutton 563100 0/0258PD30/07/2021

 16 CHEVY GOLD GIRL Weighted points score GAR, 10/06/2023, R2, P M/1J. Manuel 553747 0/0844P 4P 4P 4P 3PB01/01/2021

 17 SIAKAM 1 Weighted points score GAR, 15/07/2023, R1, P M/1L. Hutton 533644 0/0785P 4P 5P 7P 2PD02/05/2019

 18 AUSSIE AUDREY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 30/06/2023, R1, P M/1J. Eaton 557642 0/0608P 6P 8P 3P 6PB12/04/2021

 19 TREACHEROUS Weighted points score GAR, 17/05/2023, R2, P M/1R. Patterson 543979 0/0548P 4P 5P 6P 5PB20/03/2020

 20 SAPPHIRE'S GIRL 1 Weighted points score TAR, 14/06/2023, R2, P M/1S. Guthrie 565305 0/0484P 7PB25/11/2021

 21 BAM 1 Weighted points score GAR, 24/06/2023, R2, P M/1K. Schmitzer 551778 0/0468P 5P 6P 8P 5PD25/11/2020

 22 SUMMER JOY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 08/07/2023, R4, P M/1T. Pye 544655 0/0448P 7P 8P 5P 5PB11/04/2020

 23 ECLECTUS 1 Weighted points score GAR, 17/06/2023, R3, P M/1A. Woods 551773 0/0428P 8P 7P 7P 4PB25/11/2020

 24 KING ODIE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 08/07/2023, R2, P M/1T. Pye 548885 0/0428P 7P 7P 6P 8PD14/08/2020

 25 GIGGLING DIXIE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 24/05/2023, R2, P M/1K. Schmitzer 563435 0/0397P 6PB16/09/2021
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 26 MOREE GIRL Weighted points score GAR, 09/06/2023, R2, P M/1S. Rees 559206 0/0396P 7PB30/04/2021

 27 TILLY WHACKER Weighted points score GAR, 17/06/2023, R2, P M/1L. Hutton 563096 0/0356P 8PB30/07/2021
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 1 SNAP SECOND Weighted points score GAR, 12/07/2023, R5, P 1/1S. Guthrie 549883 8/72195P 1P 8P 1P 1PD19/09/2020
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 1 BELMONT BULLET Last start placegetter GOS, 18/07/2023, R9, P 2/1/2J. Mcfadyen 547847 13/63603P 2P 2P 1P 1PD03/07/2020

 2 DAUNTLESS 2 Last start placegetter MUS, 27/05/2023, R3, P 2/1/2D. Sanderson 547114 11/93063P 1P 1P 7P 3PD19/06/2020

 3 PEACE VALLEY 2 Weighted points score GOS, 04/07/2023, R7, P 2/1/1B. Moroney 544492 16/152495P 5P 4P 2P 1PB14/03/2020
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 1 PINK TICKLES Last start winner GAR, 15/07/2023, R10, P 3/1/2S. Grey 552040 8/52101P 1P 4P 2P 8PB26/11/2020

 2 NATION'S ROCK 2 Last start placegetter GOS, 18/07/2023, R9, P 3/1/2N. Holloway 532755 16/122702P 2P 6P 4P 3PD11/04/2019
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 1 FASCINATE MODEL Last start winner GAR, 15/07/2023, R11, P 4/1/2N. Holloway 543670 6/51891P 8P 7P 1P (FEL)PB17/03/2020

 2 BIG RUSH Last start winner GRA, 14/07/2023, R8, P 4/1/2S. Grey 552037 5/41681P 4P 5P 2P 4PD26/11/2020

 3 DUNDAS DAWN 2 Last start placegetter GOS, 13/12/2022, R11, P 4/1/2C. Eaton 543283 9/81922P 1P 4P 5P 7PB29/02/2020

 4 KISS ME OLLAHM Weighted points score GAR, 15/07/2023, R10, P 4/1/1S. Kedwell 553153 6/52018P 3P 1P 4P 2PD30/12/2020

 5 REDSHIFT ECHO Weighted points score GAR, 15/07/2023, R10, P 4/1/1T. Callen 561707 5/41776P 1P 1P 4P 5PB22/07/2021

 6 MISSY BANNER Weighted points score NOW, 17/07/2023, R8, P 4/1/1B. Harmey 553876 5/41627P 1P 5P 8P 1PB14/01/2021

 7 TWO PIE PETE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 02/06/2023, R9, P 4/1/1P. Akers 542202 9/5905P 8P 7P 4P 7PD28/01/2020
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 1 CANTATA Last start winner GAR, 14/07/2023, R9, P 5/3S. Kedwell 543164 2/11621P 4P 2P 5P 6PD23/02/2020

 2 NABIAC SUNSET Last start winner GAR, 14/07/2023, R12, P 5/2A. Woods 551781 3/21441P 7P 4P 8P 3PB25/11/2020

 3 BUCK SILVER Last start winner GAR, 15/07/2023, R1, P 5/4N. Lyford 554515 1/01021P 2P 7P 6PB31/01/2021

 4 BEDAZZLED JEWEL Last start placegetter GOS, 18/07/2023, R3, P 5/3B. Moore 562931 2/12362P 2P 2P 1P 2PB04/09/2021

 5 DANGER BOY 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 15/07/2023, R12, P 5/2L. Hutton 537720 3/21922P 3P 7P 2P 3PD20/09/2019

 6 TALL ORDER Last start placegetter GAR, 15/07/2023, R11, P 5/1B. Sloan 536409 4/31713P 2P 2P 6P 6PD22/07/2019

 7 TRIXIE BELLA Last start placegetter GAR, 14/07/2023, R9, P 5/4N. Woods 543181 1/01712P 6P (FEL)P 2P 7PB07/03/2020

 8 TIA'S ROSE Last start placegetter GAR, 14/07/2023, R11, P 5/1G. Ernst 550867 7/61533P 6P 8P 4P 1PB01/10/2020

 9 SIMPLY SIMON Last start placegetter GAR, 14/07/2023, R10, P 5/4A. Woods 546417 1/01412P 4P 6P 3P 6PD27/05/2020

 10 LICKING MARVEL Last start placegetter GOS, 18/07/2023, R10, P 5/1C. Eaton 562025 5/41083P 6P 4P 6P 7PB03/05/2021

 11 ONE FINE FILLY 2 Last start placegetter MAT, 17/07/2023, R4, P 5/3N. Cherry 546436 3/11053P 5P 8P 6P 4PB28/05/2020

 12 EUREKA REMI Last start placegetter GAR, 15/07/2023, R11, P 5/1A. Woods 545215 10/31052P 7P 4P 8P 7PB06/04/2020

 13 KELLY'S OFFSIDER Last start placegetter TAR, 21/06/2023, R2, P 5/4R. Patterson 533018 1/0983P 3Y 8P 6Y 8PB18/04/2019

 14 FOUR JOANS Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 19/07/2023, R12, P 5/2A. Woods 548759 3/21057P 3P 4P 8P 4PB17/08/2020

 15 MASIE JANE Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 19/07/2023, R12, P 5/3G. Novley 556654 2/1996P 4P 4P 4P 4PB31/01/2021

 16 ON MY WAY 2 Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 19/07/2023, R5, P 5/4M. Jobson 553144 1/0706P 7Y 8P 6P 6PD03/01/2021

 17 GLOBAL GLORY 1 Dropping in grade GAR, 08/07/2023, R10, P 5/1T. Pye 539530 6/51057P 4P 6P 6P 7PB22/08/2019

 18 COSMIC NUGGET 2 Weighted points score GAR, 15/07/2023, R12, P 5/2D. Wilson 553095 3/21834P 4P 1P 1P 4PB25/12/2020

 19 STEAL THE STARS Weighted points score GAR, 15/07/2023, R6, P 5/3B. Sloan 556915 2/11717P 2P 1P 8P 3PB03/04/2021

 20 TAI RUSH Weighted points score GRA, 14/07/2023, R5, P 5/1S. Grey 552042 4/31657P 2P 3P 4P 3PB26/11/2020

 21 SONGAR SADIE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 08/06/2023, R9, P 5/4G. Greene 561633 2/0158(FEL)P 2P 7P 1P 1PB13/07/2021

 22 RAGIN' FIRE 1 Weighted points score MAT, 26/06/2023, R8, P 5/3S. Eaton 561786 2/11544P 7P 1P 1PB12/04/2021

 23 HOOKED ON JACK Weighted points score GAR, 14/07/2023, R12, P 5/3S. Atkins 552730 5/11534P 1P 6Y 7P 2PD21/12/2020

 24 TEAPOT SCANDAL Weighted points score GAR, 03/06/2023, R7, P 5/1A. Woods 553823 4/31475P 3P 2P 6P 4PB16/01/2021

 25 MISS SOPHIA Weighted points score GOS, 18/07/2023, R11, P 5/3J. Eaton 562880 2/11475P 3P 1P 6P 7PB10/09/2021
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 26 ABBY ROAD Weighted points score GOS, 18/07/2023, R3, P 5/1N. Lyford 554519 4/31476P 1P 3P 8P 4PB31/01/2021

 27 SKINNY WIT Weighted points score GAR, 03/06/2023, R10, P 5/2A. Woods 553227 6/21456P 6P 4C 1P 5PD08/12/2020

 28 MY BOY AIDEN Weighted points score GAR, 07/07/2023, R10, P 5/1D. Berwick 552512 4/31355P 7P 4P 3P 3PD16/11/2020

 29 HOOKED ON RUM 2 Weighted points score MAT, 17/07/2023, R2, P 5/3P. Akers 555460 4/11297P 7P 5P 4P 1PB21/02/2021

 30 WINLOCK REWARDS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 15/07/2023, R6, P 5/2C. White 551255 3/21204P 6P 5P 4P 3PB21/10/2020

 31 SURFACE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 15/07/2023, R4, P 5/3R. White 541983 2/11177P 8P 7P 3P 3PB21/11/2019

 32 FLICK'S DILEMMA 1 Weighted points score GAR, 08/07/2023, R7, P 5/4T. Pye 546655 1/01177P 8P 4P 4P 3PB19/03/2020

 33 SPEEDY PEBBLES 1 Weighted points score GAR, 14/07/2023, R12, P 5/3J. Dodd 556010 4/11148P 7P 1P 4P 8PD24/12/2020

 34 ATTENTION SPAN Weighted points score GAR, 14/07/2023, R9, P 5/4A. Woods 553229 1/01086P 5P 6P 5P 3PD08/12/2020

 35 BRICK TOP 2 Weighted points score MAT, 17/07/2023, R4, P 5/2N. Cherry 545002 3/21086P 6P 3P 6P 4PD10/04/2020

 36 SKETCHY GEISHA Weighted points score GAR, 15/07/2023, R11, P 5/1T. Callen 545544 4/31026P 7P 7P 6P 2PB10/04/2020

 37 APACHE TEEPEE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 10/05/2023, R11, P 5/2B. Yates 536405 3/2938P 6P 5P 6P 2YB22/07/2019

 38 BARB'S MANDA Weighted points score GAR, 12/07/2023, R11, P 5/3W. Kelly 529615 2/1935P 8P 7P 7P 3PD13/01/2019

 39 KIARNI JAY 1 Weighted points score MAT, 17/07/2023, R6, P 5/4T. Roche 559192 1/0908P 7P 6P 5P (FEL)PB05/05/2021

 40 BOLD COMET 1 Weighted points score GAR, 14/07/2023, R11, P 5/2B. Keene 543956 7/2904P 5P 6P 6P 6PD24/03/2020

 41 LENNY'S JAGGER 3 Weighted points score MAT, 17/07/2023, R10, M 5/1T. Pye 519698 12/7897M 6M 4P 8P 8PD29/01/2018

 42 REDSHIFT CHARLIE 1 Weighted points score GOS, 18/07/2023, R3, P 5/2T. Callen 561709 3/2847P 5P 6P 5P 4PB22/07/2021

 43 JILLIBY SIVO Weighted points score NOW, 17/07/2023, R10, P 5/4B. Harmey 564662 1/0785P 7P 5P 7P 5PD31/10/2021

 44 TOPPER'S THE ONE 2 Weighted points score MAT, 17/07/2023, R7, P 5/3T. Pye 548532 3/1726P 6P 8P 8P 7PB28/04/2020

 45 VILLAGE THIEF 3 Weighted points score GAR, 15/07/2023, R5, P 5/4G. Jobson 539957 1/0638P 8P 5P 7P 6PD16/12/2019

 46 EL PEKO 2 Weighted points score WAG, 20/01/2023, R11, P 5/4P. Cooper 547845 1/0546P 8P 7P 8P 8PB08/07/2020

 47 OMAHRI ZEUS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 01/07/2023, R9, P 5/4R. White 541470 1/0547P 8P 8P 7P 7PD15/01/2020
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 1 OLD MATE SIMBA Last start placegetter GAR, 14/07/2023, R3, P M/1G. Ford 553185 0/01012P 4PB01/01/2021

 2 PEPPA NANDO 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 12/07/2023, R3, P M/1M. Clinch 564897 0/0833P 6PB09/11/2021

 3 REDSHIFT BRAVO Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GAR, 12/07/2023, R2, P

GAR, 08/07/2023, R4, P

M/1T. Callen 561712 0/0946P 2P 2P 8P 4PD22/07/2021

 4 KIARNI TERROR 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 03/07/2023, R1, P M/1T. Roche 559191 0/01015P 2P 4P 6P 3PD05/05/2021

 5 URUNGA EXPRESS Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 07/07/2023, R1, P M/1W. Slade 564880 0/0735P 3P 7PD12/11/2021

 6 MULWEE PRO 2 First start M/1S. Rees 565138 0/00D19/11/2021

 7 SANDAVE PEBBLE Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 19/07/2023, R2, P M/1M. Jobson 561647 0/058(FEL)P 4PB21/07/2021

 8 HAVE FAITH Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 19/07/2023, R2, P M/1S. Doherty 544593 0/0545P 5P 6P 8P 4PB01/02/2020

 9 LILLY EXPRESS Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 08/07/2023, R4, P M/1P. Lilley 568140 0/0426PB31/01/2022

 10 US AND THEM Weighted points score GAR, 15/07/2023, R1, P M/1B. Sloan 554342 0/0804P 5P 5P 6P 2PD29/01/2021

 11 SIAKAM 2 Weighted points score GAR, 15/07/2023, R1, P M/1L. Hutton 533644 0/0785P 4P 5P 7P 2PD02/05/2019

 12 ATHENA MISS Weighted points score MAT, 10/07/2023, R2, P M/1R. Walters 565182 0/0666P 8P 6P 7P 2PB08/09/2021

 13 AUSSIE AUDREY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 30/06/2023, R1, P M/1J. Eaton 557642 0/0608P 6P 8P 3P 6PB12/04/2021

 14 SMART ALEX Weighted points score GAR, 08/07/2023, R2, P M/1C. Murray 553633 0/0574P 5PD09/01/2021

 15 COSMIC BEAST 2 Weighted points score GAR, 12/07/2023, R3, P M/1I. Darcey 551340 0/0527P 5P 6P 7P 4PB11/11/2020

 16 MISS AQUAHOLIC Weighted points score GOS, 18/07/2023, R1, P M/1M. Thompson 554344 0/0488P 4P 5P 7P 7PB29/01/2021

 17 SAPPHIRE'S GIRL 2 Weighted points score TAR, 14/06/2023, R2, P M/1S. Guthrie 565305 0/0484P 7PB25/11/2021

 18 BAM 2 Weighted points score GAR, 24/06/2023, R2, P M/1K. Schmitzer 551778 0/0468P 5P 6P 8P 5PD25/11/2020

 19 SUMMER JOY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 08/07/2023, R4, P M/1T. Pye 544655 0/0448P 7P 8P 5P 5PB11/04/2020

 20 KING ODIE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 08/07/2023, R2, P M/1T. Pye 548885 0/0428P 7P 7P 6P 8PD14/08/2020

 21 ECLECTUS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 17/06/2023, R3, P M/1A. Woods 551773 0/0428P 8P 7P 7P 4PB25/11/2020

 22 GIGGLING DIXIE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 24/05/2023, R2, P M/1K. Schmitzer 563435 0/0397P 6PB16/09/2021

 23 SPIRITS ABOVE Weighted points score GAR, 09/06/2023, R1, P M/1L. Kilby 563929 0/0396P 7PB11/10/2021

 24 KANKAKEE Weighted points score GOS, 20/06/2023, R1, P M/1R. Walters 565186 0/0388P 6P 6PD08/09/2021
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 1 DOUBLE POLKA Last start winner GAR, 14/07/2023, R7, P 3/1/2A. Woods 553230 8/52761P 2P 1P 4P 1PB08/12/2020

 2 MY HEPBURN Last start placegetter GAR, 15/07/2023, R7, P 3/1/1S. Smith 558006 12/52142P 6C 3P 4C 6CB25/04/2021

 3 HURRICANE'S FURY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 15/07/2023, R8, P 3/1/2J. Mcfadyen 549567 11/92264P 8C 1C 4C 1PD05/09/2020

 4 BATTLE BORN 2 Weighted points score GAR, 15/07/2023, R8, P 3/1/1S. Davies 538838 11/62082P 8C 5P 3C 3CD01/11/2019
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 1 FASCINATE TRUMP Last start placegetter GAR, 15/07/2023, R7, P 4/1/1N. Holloway 543669 14/62463P 4P 3P 3P 5CD17/03/2020

 2 GARDEN PARTY 2 Weighted points score WPK, 15/07/2023, R6, C 4/1/1R. Asquith 544965 11/51988C 7P 3P 1P 3PB19/04/2020
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 1 ROYAL RUSH Last start winner GAR, 15/07/2023, R9, P 5/1S. Grey 552038 8/32101P 7P 1P 1P 7PB26/11/2020

 2 LOCHINVAR MILAN 2 Last start Provincial winner GAR, 15/07/2023, R5, P 5/3M. Lill 561159 3/12101P 2P 7P 3P 2PD28/06/2021

 3 VILLAGE THIEF 2 Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 19/07/2023, R9, P 5/4G. Jobson 539957 1/0638P 8P 5P 7P 6PD16/12/2019

 4 WOOTOWN HEART Weighted points score GAR, 22/04/2023, R10, P 5/3G. Ernst 557735 2/11686P 3P 1P 6P 1PB12/04/2021

 5 FLYING ALONSO Weighted points score MAT, 17/07/2023, R8, P 5/4S. Eaton 561646 1/01564P 2P 5P 4P 2PD21/07/2021

 6 DRINK CRUISERS Weighted points score GAR, 07/07/2023, R7, P 5/3S. Davies 549419 4/11475P 2P 3P 5P 5PB16/09/2020

 7 GOLD RUSH LAD Weighted points score GRA, 14/07/2023, R4, P 5/1S. Grey 552039 6/51294P 4P 7P 5P 3PD26/11/2020

 8 HOOKED ON RUM 1 Weighted points score MAT, 17/07/2023, R2, P 5/2P. Akers 555460 4/21297P 7P 5P 4P 1PB21/02/2021

 9 SPEEDY PEBBLES 2 Weighted points score GAR, 14/07/2023, R12, P 5/3J. Dodd 556010 4/11148P 7P 1P 4P 8PD24/12/2020

 10 ONE FINE FILLY 1 Weighted points score MAT, 17/07/2023, R4, P 5/4N. Cherry 546436 3/01053P 5P 8P 6P 4PB28/05/2020

 11 BOLD COMET 2 Weighted points score GAR, 14/07/2023, R11, P 5/1B. Keene 543956 7/4904P 5P 6P 6P 6PD24/03/2020

 12 TWO PIE PETE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 02/06/2023, R9, P 5/1P. Akers 542202 9/3905P 8P 7P 4P 7PD28/01/2020

 13 MAJOR FORCE Weighted points score GAR, 14/07/2023, R6, P 5/3B. Keene 543955 5/1904P 7P 6P 4P 6PD24/03/2020

 14 DAME GUINEVERE 2 Weighted points score MAT, 03/07/2023, R4, P 5/4G. Masterson 536398 4/0827P 4Y 5P 6P 7PB19/07/2019
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 1 TRUE INSPIRATION Last start placegetter GUN, 06/07/2023, R1, P M/1S. Eaton 564382 0/01153P 3P 4P 5PB31/10/2021

 2 FIRECOP Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 03/07/2023, R2, P M/1R. Walters 558474 0/0725P 3P 6P 4P 7PD30/04/2021

 3 DON'T BAIL OUT First start M/1M. Davidson 565512 0/00B22/11/2021

 4 COSMIC BEAST 1 Weighted points score GAR, 12/07/2023, R3, P M/1I. Darcey 551340 0/0527P 5P 6P 7P 4PB11/11/2020
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 1 NANGAR ROCKET Last start placegetter GRA, 12/07/2023, R5, P 1/2D. Barnes 550332 13/102863P 4C 1P 8C 2CD02/10/2020
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 1 SANDSTORM RICO Last start Provincial winner GAR, 15/07/2023, R7, P 3/1/1J. Mcfadyen 550200 12/23261P 5P 3P 1C 3PD17/07/2020

 2 GARDEN PARTY 1 Weighted points score WPK, 15/07/2023, R6, C 3/1/2R. Asquith 544965 11/31988C 7P 3P 1P 3PB19/04/2020
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 1 BATTLE BORN 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 15/07/2023, R8, P 4/1/1S. Davies 538838 11/42082P 8C 5P 3C 3CD01/11/2019

 2 HURRICANE'S FURY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 15/07/2023, R8, P 4/1/1J. Mcfadyen 549567 11/12264P 8C 1C 4C 1PD05/09/2020

 3 MURRURUNDI BOY Weighted points score WPK, 15/07/2023, R4, C 4/1/2S. Rees 542220 9/22087C 1P 1P 7P 1PD08/02/2020

24 / 25Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 19 July 2023 - 07:03 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 22 July 2023

P 5 600 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 DAME GUINEVERE 1 Weighted points score MAT, 03/07/2023, R4, P 5/1G. Masterson 536398 4/3827P 4Y 5P 6P 7PB19/07/2019
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